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29ième Régates du Port de Bruxelles 

LOTTREKKING - TIRAGE AU SORT - DRAW - STARTVERLOSUNG - Zondag 20 April 2025

Race 01 A (5) MU17 2X    500 m    10:15

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Beernaert Vic (10/25/038) /Cocquyt Lander

(11/25/012)]

   2 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Vercauteren Toon (10/25/032) /Nica Klaas

(10/25/034)]

   3 K.R.Club Gent [Gussé Cesar (10/25/005) /Willems Thibo (09/25/009)]

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [De Ley Jack (10/25/039) /Seghers Louis (10/25/037)]

   5 K.R.Club Gent [Meuleman Leon (10/25/023) /Theunissen Arno

(09/25/008)]

Race 01 B MU19 2X    500 m    10:15

Race 02 (6) MASTERS 1X    500 m    10:23

   1 UN Bruxelles [Goffinet Pierre (78.25.507)]

   2 UN Bruxelles [Olbrechts Tanguy (94.25.506)]

   3 RSNB [Demey Michel (67.25.504)]

   4 Gentse R.S. [Hamelinck Stefan (74/25/001)]

   5 Gentse R.S. [Willems Conrad (83/25/002)]

   6 RSNB [Wheeler Andrew (54.25.504)]

Race 03 Wbeg 1X    500 m    10:31

Race 04 (6) MU13 1X    500 m    10:46

   1 RSNB [Delaby Victor (13.25.504)]

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [Tyshchenko Nazar (13/25/003)]

   3 RCNV Visé [Jamin Noa (13.25.502)]

   4 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Helt Cyrill (13/25/015)]

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [Moskaliuk Artem (14/25/001)]

   6 C.R.Bruxelles [Colleyn Joachim (14.25.502)]

Race 05 (2) Mbeg 2X    500 m    10:54

   1 RCNV Visé [Borremans Alexis (08.25.510) /Berges Téo (05.25.502)]

   2 C.R.Bruxelles [Nayer Max-Indra (10.25.502) /Moonens Sasha

(10.25.501)]

Race 06 MU15 4X    500 m    11:02

Race 07 (1) W 1X    500 m    11:10

   1 UN Bruxelles [Legère Louane (08.25.504)]

Race 08 (3) WU15 1X    500 m    11:18

   1 Gentse R.S. [Nienhuijs Sterre (11/25/032)]

   2 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Claeskens Mila (11/25/030)]

   3 Gentse R.S. [Van Waeyenberghe Mara (11/25/036)]

Race 09 (2) WU13 1X    500 m    11:26

   1 Gentse R.S. [Santens Alyna (13/25/007)]

   2 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Bock Janne (13/25/014)]

Race 10 (6) M/W/Mas 2X    500 m    11:34

   1 RSNB [Demey Virginie (97.25.504) /Wheeler Andrew (54.25.504)]

   2 Gentse R.S. [van Hyfte Annelies (83/25/001)* /Hamelinck Stefan

(74/25/001)]

   3 UN Bruxelles [Chave Emmanuelle (67.25.505) /Stevenart Catherine

(68.25.506)]

   4 RSNB [Demey Michel (67.25.504) /Horta Véronique (61.25.507)]

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [Wickinghoff Claus (70/25/004) /Rottiers Katia

(72/25/005)]

   6 UN Bruxelles [Olbrechts Tanguy (94.25.506) /Goffinet Pierre

(78.25.507)]

Race 11 (3) Mixte 2X    500 m    13:15

   1 RCN Tournai [Moulin Rémy (91.25.501) /Van Nieuwenhuyse Bérénice

(03.25.501)]

   2 Mixed RCN Tournai / RCNSM Namur [Van Nieuwenhuyse Benjamin

(01.25.501) /Van Nieuwenhuyse Hélène (06.25.502)]

   3 UN Bruxelles [Zaman Ilya (06.25.507) /Leloup Marine (03.25.503)]

Race 12 (3) WU17 1X    500 m    13:23

   1 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Bertrand Margo (10/25/035)]

   2 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Riet Winter (10/25/036)]

   3 UN Bruxelles [Goffinet Alexandra (09.25.515)]

Race 13 A (2) MU17 4X    500 m    13:31

   1 K.R.Club Gent [Meuleman L (10/25/023) /Theunissen A (09/25/008)

/Gussé C (10/25/005) /Willems T (09/25/009)]

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [Beernaert V (10/25/038) /Cocquyt L (11/25/012) /De

Ley J (10/25/039) /Seghers L (10/25/037)]

Race 13 B (1) MU19 4X    500 m    13:31

   3 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Vercauteren T (10/25/032) /Nica K (10/25/034)

/Van Eycken T (09/25/027) /Neyrinck J (11/25/026)]
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Race 14 (1) W 2X    500 m    13:39

   1 UN Bruxelles [Leloup Marine (03.25.503) /Thomas Albane

(06.25.506)]

Race 15 (2) M 1X    500 m    13:47

   1 UN Bruxelles [Mosser Paul (95.25.506)]

   2 UN Bruxelles [Zaman Ilya (06.25.507)]

Race 16 A (1) WU13 2X    500 m    13:55

   1 Mixed Gentse R.S. / T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Santens Alyna (13/25/007)

/De Bock Janne (13/25/014)]

Race 16 B (1) WU15 2X    500 m    13:55

   2 Gentse R.S. [Nienhuijs Sterre (11/25/032) /Van Waeyenberghe Mara

(11/25/036)]

Race 17 (6) Mbeg 1X    500 m    14:03

   1 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Bossaert Oskar (10/25/033)]

   2 RCNV Visé [Berges Téo (05.25.502)]

   3 UN Bruxelles [Olbrechts Tanguy (94.25.506)]

   4 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van den Bergh Zjef (10/25/031)]

   5 RCNV Visé [Borremans Alexis (08.25.510)]

   6 C.R.Bruxelles [Vanderheyden Mathieu (84.25.503)]

Race 18 (2) WU19 1X    500 m    14:11

   1 UN Bruxelles [Legère Louane (08.25.504)]

   2 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Huysmans Sterre (08/25/029)]

Race 19 A (1) WU17 2X    500 m    14:26

   1 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Riet Winter (10/25/036) /Claeskens Mila

(11/25/030)]

Race 19 B (1) WU19 2X    500 m    14:26

   2 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Huysmans Sterre (08/25/029) /Bertrand Margo

(10/25/035)]

Race 20 A MU17 2-    500 m    14:34

Race 20 B MU19 2-    500 m    14:34

Race 21 (2) M 2X    500 m    14:42

   1 Gentse R.S. [Hamelinck Stefan (74/25/001) /Willems Conrad

(83/25/002)] - L

   2 RCN Tournai [Van Nieuwenhuyse Benjamin (01.25.501) /Moulin

Rémy (91.25.501)]

Race 22 (7) MU17 1X    500 m    14:50

   1 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Eycken Tuur (09/25/027)]

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [De Ley Jack (10/25/039)]

   3 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Bossaert Oskar (10/25/033)]

   4 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Nica Klaas (10/25/034)]

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [Beernaert Vic (10/25/038)]

   6 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van den Bergh Zjef (10/25/031)]

   7 K.R.Sport Gent [Seghers Louis (10/25/037)]

Race 23 A (1) MU13 2X    500 m    15:05

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Tyshchenko Nazar (13/25/003) /Moskaliuk Artem

(14/25/001)]

Race 23 B (4) MU15 2X    500 m    15:05

   2 Antwerpse R.V. [Lamair Vince (12/25/013) /Vandenbosch Victor

(12/25/016)]

   3 RCNV Visé [Jamin Noa (13.25.502) /Brouwers Jules (12.25.508)]

   4 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Neyrinck Jasper (11/25/026) /Hermans Senne

(11/25/027)]

   5 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Mees Manu (11/25/029) /De Helt Cyrill (13/25/015)]

Race 24 A WU17 4X    500 m    15:20

Race 24 B (1) WU19 4X    500 m    15:20

   1 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Huysmans S (08/25/029) /Bertrand M (10/25/035)

/Van Riet W (10/25/036) /Claeskens M (11/25/030)]

Race 25 MU19 1X    500 m    15:28

Race 26 (2) MW 1X    500 m    15:36

   1 RSNB [Demey Virginie (97.25.504)]

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [Rottiers Katia (72/25/005)]

Race 27 (1) WU15 4X    500 m    15:51

   1 Mixed Gentse R.S. / T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Nienhuijs S (11/25/032) /Van

Waeyenberghe M (11/25/036) /Santens A (13/25/007) /De Bock J

(13/25/014)]

Race 28 Wbeg 2X    500 m    15:59

Race 29 (10) MU15 1X    500 m    16:07

   1 Antwerpse R.V. [Vandenbosch Victor (12/25/016)]

   2 RCN Tournai [Baucamp Sacha (12.25.510)]

   3 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Neyrinck Jasper (11/25/026)]

   4 RCNV Visé [Brouwers Jules (12.25.508)]

   5 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Claes Senne (12/25/015)]

   6 Antwerpse R.V. [Lamair Vince (12/25/013)]

   7 Gentse R.S. [Heynssens Helder (12/25/010)]

   8 K.R.Sport Gent [Cocquyt Lander (11/25/012)]

   9 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Mees Manu (11/25/029)]

  10 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Hermans Senne (11/25/027)]

Race 30 (4) OPEN 4X    500 m    16:15

   1 Mixed RCN Tournai / RCNSM Namur [Van Nieuwenhuyse B

(01.25.501) /Van Nieuwenhuyse B (03.25.501) /Van Nieuwenhuyse H

(06.25.502) /Moulin R (91.25.501)]

   2 RSNB [Simenon G (60.25.510) /Compere C (60.25.508) /Gaussin V

(68.25.507) /Coulonvaux M (61.25.506)]

   3 RSNB [Wheeler A (54.25.504) /Demey V (97.25.504) /Demey M

(67.25.504) /Horta V (61.25.507)]
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   4 UN Bruxelles [Zaman I (06.25.507) /Thomas A (06.25.506) /Leloup M

(03.25.503) /Legère L (08.25.504)]
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